Council Decision of 6 December 1996 concerning the conclusion of an Agreement in the form of an Exchange of Letters between the European Community, of the one part, and the Kingdom of Norway, of the other part, on Protocol 2 to the Agreement between the European Economic Community and the Kingdom of Norway (96/753/EC)

- Article 1 The Agreement in the form of an Exchange of Letters...
- Article 2 Detailed rules for the application of this Decision shall be...
- Article 3 The President of the Council is hereby authorized to designate... Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 6 December 1996 concerning the conclusion of an Agreement in the form of an Exchange of Letters between the European Community, of the one part, and the Kingdom of Norway, of the other part, on Protocol 2 to the Agreement between the European Economic Community and the Kingdom of Norway (96/753/EC). (See end of Document for details)

(1) OJ No L 171, 27. 6. 1973, p. 1.

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 6 December 1996 concerning the conclusion of an Agreement in the form of an Exchange of Letters between the European Community, of the one part, and the Kingdom of Norway, of the other part, on Protocol 2 to the Agreement between the European Economic Community and the Kingdom of Norway (96/753/EC).